FORM INSTRUCT IONS
For complete price and model number information on an INTRAAX®  suspension system, email this form to the appropriate contact (see page 10). For additional
assistance, please call toll-free 866.RIDEAIR (743.3247) in the U.S. or 800.668.5360 in Canada.
TO: FROM: COMPANY NAME:
DATE: PHONE: FAX: EMAIL:
ORDERING GUIDE
INTRAAX® SUSPENSION
LIT NO: L602
DATE: April 2025 REVISION: YY
HENDRICKSON USE ONLY
SUSPENS ION
SUSPENSION MODEL: ❐ AAT 23K ❐ AAT 25K ❐ AAT 30K1 ❐ AAEDT 30K ❐ AAL 23K ❐ AAL 25K ❐ AAL 30K1 ❐ AAEDL 30K
REQUIRES ENGINEERING APPROVAL: ❐ AANT 23K ❐ AANL 23K ❐ AANLS 20K
RIDE HEIGHT:
(inches)
❐ 6.5 ❐ 7.5 ❐ 8 ❐ 9 ❐ 12 ❐ 13
❐ 13.5 ❐ 14 ❐ 15 ❐ 16 ❐ 17 ❐ 18 ❐ 19
FRAME BRACKET: ❐ Bolt-On ❐ Weldable Bolt-On ❐ Side-Mount Bolt-On ❐ Weld-On ❐ Weld-on Stainless Steel2 ❐ Other
MOUNTING BOLT SIZE: ❐ 0.500"        ❐ 0.625" BOLT PATTERN NUMBER:  ❐ Std.   ❐ P1  ❐ P2  ❐ P3  ❐ Other
FRAME BRACKET STYLE: ❐ Wingless Hanger ❐ Hanger with Wing
FRAME BRACKET PROFILE: ❐ Std. ❐ Tapered3 (Optional for AANT / AANL only)
FRONT SUSPENSION DAMPING: ❐ Std. ❐ Extended Service / High Damping ❐ ZMD® 4 (Optional for AANT 23K and AAT 23K / 25K) ❐ No5
FRONT SHOCK STRAPS: ❐ Yes ❐ No
REAR SUSPENSION DAMPING6: ❐ Extended Service / High Damping ❐ No
REBOUND LIMITER7: ❐ None ❐ Chain8 ❐ Strap8
SURELOK® READY: ❐ Yes (AANT 23K models only) ❐ No
TRAVEL: ❐ Std. ❐ Ltd Jounce / Up-Travel ❐ Ltd Rebound / Down-Travel9 (Recommended for RCA)
AIR SPRING: ❐ Std. ❐ Low Pressure (Optional for 23K models only) ❐ ZMD4 (Optional for AANT 23K and AAT 23K / 25K)
HIGH CONTROL SUSPENSION10:
(Single axle / dolly application) ❐ Yes ❐ No
CHANNEL / GUSSET: ❐ Std. ❐ Bolt-on C-Channel11 ❐ Customer Supplied ❐ Included ❐ Other:
SAME AS: EXCEPT:
1.  Suspension models are limited to a 25,000-pound axle rating.
2. Only available on select models and configurations.
3.  Tapered frame bracket is not available for ride heights 9-inches and lower.
4. The ZMD technology is an available option on AANT 23K, AAT 23K and AAT 25K models with standard travel. INTRAAX AANT 23K and AAT 23K models equipped with ZMD are available with 14-inch through 17-inch ride heights.
 INTRAAX AAT 25K models equipped with ZMD are available with 14-inch through 19-inch ride heights. ZMD technology is also available on AAT 23K / 25K RCA models with limited rebound travel and 14-inch or 16-inch ride height.
5.  Selection only permitted when rear shock absorbers are specified.
6.  Rear shock absorbers are only available on AAL, AANL, AAEDT and AAEDL suspensions. Rear shocks are required for these models when equipped with air disc brakes.
7. Not available for top-mount models using air disc brakes (ADB).
8. Chain rebound limiter only available with AAT, AAEDT, AAL and AAEDL models. Strap rebound limiter only available with AAT and AANT models.
9. Available only on AAT models with 14, 16, or 18-inch ride heights, and AANT models with 14 or 16-inch ride heights. Not available on AAL models.
10. Refer to L667 High Control Flyer for more information.
11. Only available with bolt-on frame brackets. Struts included on certain models.
L602 Rev YYSUSPENS ION (CONTINUED)
BUSHING TUBE SPACER12: ❐ Standard ❐ Optional Cap Style (Cap style is required on tanker and logging trailers using AAT & AAL suspensions.)
FRAME BRACKET TO BEAM: ❐ Assembled ❐ Non-Assembled